

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6TS.POC.011
ROUTE: Various Primary & SR
DESCRIPTION: Annual Thermoplastic Pavement Markings Installations

WBS NO.: 6.100912, etc.
DATE: 2/16/2022
COUNTY: Bladen, Columbus, Cumberland, Harnett & Robeson

				Performance Sealing & Striping, Inc.		Roadsafe Traffic Systems, Inc.		NPS Solutions, LLC		Oglesby Construction, Inc.		McCain Striping	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	ROUTINE MOBILIZATION	12	EA	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$880.00	\$10,560.00	\$3,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00
20	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	4	EA	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
30	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	400,000	LF	\$0.42	\$168,000.00	\$0.55	\$220,000.00	\$0.53	\$212,000.00	\$0.65	\$260,000.00	\$0.62	\$248,000.00
40	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	150,000	LF	\$0.55	\$82,500.00	\$0.85	\$127,500.00	\$0.75	\$112,500.00	\$0.92	\$138,000.00	\$0.73	\$109,500.00
50	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	5,000	LF	\$1.40	\$7,000.00	\$1.25	\$6,250.00	\$1.85	\$9,250.00	\$3.40	\$17,000.00	\$1.50	\$7,500.00
60	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	1,000	LF	\$2.15	\$2,150.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.75	\$2,750.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
70	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	7,000	LF	\$7.30	\$51,100.00	\$10.00	\$70,000.00	\$6.25	\$43,750.00	\$7.50	\$52,500.00	\$8.00	\$56,000.00
80	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	200,000	LF	\$0.19	\$38,000.00	\$0.20	\$40,000.00	\$0.55	\$110,000.00	\$0.45	\$90,000.00	\$0.70	\$140,000.00
90	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	60,000	LF	\$0.23	\$13,800.00	\$0.30	\$18,000.00	\$0.98	\$58,800.00	\$0.60	\$36,000.00	\$0.89	\$53,400.00
100	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	15,000	LF	\$0.90	\$13,500.00	\$0.50	\$7,500.00	\$1.50	\$22,500.00	\$0.65	\$9,750.00	\$1.40	\$21,000.00
110	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12")	5,000	LF	\$1.10	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.50	\$7,500.00	\$2.50	\$12,500.00
120	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	7,000	LF	\$2.20	\$15,400.00	\$4.50	\$31,500.00	\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$4.00	\$28,000.00
		TOTAL			\$426,950.00		\$547,950.00		\$605,110.00		\$691,750.00		\$746,900.00